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24,

24.

23.

23.

24,

23.

Uriin

8 ASUS VZ249HG 1MS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING

8 ASUS VY249HGR IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ HDMI GAMING

ASUS VA24DQFR 1MS 100HZ HD IPS GAMING

5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 0.5MS 200HZ FHD
GAMING AI ELMB SYNC FHD FASY VA

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 0.3MS 200HZ FHD
FLICKER FREE FAST IPS GAMING

5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QM5A 0.3MS 240HZ
MONITOR

5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259Q5A 0.3MS 200HZ MONITOR

ASUS VA249QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC FHD IPS

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 0.3MS 200HZ GAMING
AI ELMB SYNC FHD FAST IPS

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 0.3MS 240HZ GAMING
AI ELMB FHD FAST IPS

5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMR5A 0.3MS 310HZ
GAMING AI ELMB SYNC FHD FAST IPS

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

129,00

129,00

145,00

159,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

200,00

210,00

230,00

245,00

360,00
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usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD
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24
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24

23.

23.

24

23.

24

23

24

23.

23.

24

.1 ASUS PROART PA248CNV 5MS 75HZ %100 sRGB
MONITOR

.1 ASUS ROG STRIX ACE XG248QSG 0.1MS 610HZ FHD

ADAPTIVE-SYNC SUPER TN GAMING

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI

ASUS VA249HG 1MS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

8" ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QE5A 1MS 146HZ MONITOR

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA249QG 120HZ 1MS FHD MONITOR

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VU249HFI-W 1MS 100HZ EYE CARE FHD IPS

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

395,00

.200,00

120,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

135,00

150,00

169,00

169,00

189,00

189,00

190,00

199,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD
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24

24,

24,

5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259Q3A 1IMS 180HZ FHD IPS

GAMING

8 ASUS VA24EQSB FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS DP HDMI VGA

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI DP

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING

FAST IPS

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5" ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

199,00

229,00

229,00

230,00

245,00

250,00

259,00

299,00

309,00

350,00

369,00

399,00

445,00

499,00

usD

usD

usb

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usD

usb
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23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 0 529,00 USD

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 980,00 USD

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 2.299,00 USD



