

Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	23.8 ASUS VZ249HG 1MS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING	Asus	10+	129,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VY249HGR IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ HDMI GAMING	Asus	10+	129,00 USD
	24 ASUS VA24DQFR 1MS 100HZ HD IPS GAMING	Asus	5+	145,00 USD
	24.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 0.5MS 200HZ FHD GAMING AI ELMB SYNC FHD FASY VA	Asus	10+	159,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 0.3MS 200HZ FHD FLICKER FREE FAST IPS GAMING	Asus	10+	189,00 USD
	24.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QM5A 0.3MS 240HZ MONITOR	Asus	10+	199,00 USD
	24.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259Q5A 0.3MS 200HZ MONITOR	Asus	10+	199,00 USD
	24 ASUS VA249QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC FHD IPS	Asus	1	200,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 0.3MS 200HZ GAMING AI ELMB SYNC FHD FAST IPS	Asus	10+	210,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 0.3MS 240HZ GAMING AI ELMB FHD FAST IPS	Asus	5+	230,00 USD
	24.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMR5A 0.3MS 310HZ GAMING AI ELMB SYNC FHD FAST IPS	Asus	10+	245,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI	Asus	1	360,00 USD

	24.1 ASUS PROART PA248CNV 5MS 75HZ %100 sRGB MONITOR	Asus	1	395,00 USD
	24.1 ASUS ROG STRIX ACE XG248QSG 0.1MS 610HZ FHD ADAPTIVE-SYNC SUPER TN GAMING	Asus	10+	1.200,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	120,00 USD
	24 ASUS VA249HG 1MS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR	Asus	0	129,00 USD
	23.8" ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QE5A 1MS 146HZ MONITOR	Asus	0	129,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	129,00 USD
	24 ASUS VA249QG 120HZ 1MS FHD MONITOR	Asus	0	135,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA	Asus	0	150,00 USD
	24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA	Asus	0	169,00 USD
	23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA	Asus	0	169,00 USD
	24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	189,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP	Asus	0	189,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	190,00 USD
	24 ASUS VU249HFI-W 1MS 100HZ EYE CARE FHD IPS	Asus	0	199,00 USD

	24.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259Q3A 1MS 180HZ FHD IPS GAMING	Asus	0	199,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS DP HDMI VGA	Asus	0	229,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA	Asus	0	229,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP	Asus	0	230,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING FAST IPS	Asus	0	245,00 USD
	23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP	Asus	0	250,00 USD
	24.5" ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 180HZ 1MS FHD ADAPTIV MONITOR	Asus	0	259,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA	Asus	0	299,00 USD
	24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB	Asus	0	309,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS D	Asus	0	350,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C	Asus	0	369,00 USD
	24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	24.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	445,00 USD
	24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA	Asus	0	499,00 USD

	23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD	Asus	0	529,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI	Asus	0	980,00 USD
	23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI	Asus	0	2.299,00 USD